
部屋番 帖数

まつや旅館　館内図

201

202

205

301

302

303

304

305

306

308

309

玄関

ロビー

私室
事務所

フロント

駐車場

スキー場出入口

スキー室 乾燥室

機械室

更衣室

EV

WC WC

厨房

物置 物置

ボ
イ
ラ
ー
室

私
室

7.5帖

7.5帖

7.5帖

7.5帖

7.5帖

7.5帖

7.5帖

14.5帖

6帖

ツイン

ツイン

１階

Matsuya Hotel/Ryokan 1F Floor plans

Room 201 12.4m2

Room 202 12.4m2

Room 205 24m2

Room 301 12.4m2

Room 302 12.4m2

Room 303 12.4m2

Room 304 Twin Size

Room 305 12.4m2

Room 306 12.4m2

Room 308 9.9m2

Room 309 Twin Size

Storage
Storage

Kitchen

Change room

Lobby

Entrance

Private room
Office

Front desk

 Machine

Ski room Dry Room

Car park

Entrance to ski room Private

Boiler
Room

Dining area




