部屋番	帖数		
201	7.5帖	Room 201 12.4m2	
202	7.5帖	Room 202 12.4m2	
205	14.5帖	Room 205 24m2	
301	7.5帖	Room 301 12.4m2	
302	7.5帖	Room 302 12.4m2	
303	7.5帖	Room 303 12.4m2	
304	ツイン	Room 304 Twin Size	
305	7.5帖	Room 305 12.4m2	ž.
306	7.5帖	Room 306 12.4m2	
308	6帖	Room 308 9.9m2	
. 309	ツイン	Room 309 Twin Size	

